Suneco Green Energy Limited      www.sunecochina.com
Page: 1
LED Street light   ECO-650LD SERIES
MMaannuuaall
INTRODUCTION:
1. LED SOURCES: Use the powerful LED as the light source with our own intellectual property rights
for LED integrated encapsulation. The light source can be used around 50000 hours continuously. Their
life-span is more than 10 years. That means LED street lights needn’t change their light source; 0 lumens

4 ECO650LD85 655 ×295 ×202 2 6.5 IP65
5 ECO650LD90 655 ×295 ×202 4 6.5 IP65
Suneco Green Energy Limited      www.sunecochina.com
Page: 3
Electrical parameter:
Item Model
Rated
power（W）
Input voltage
Output
voltage（V）
Power
factor
Power supply
efficiency
1 ECO650LD55(2) 55 AC85～265 66V >0.95 >89%
2 ECO650LD66(2) 66 AC85～265 66V >0.95 >89%
3 ECO650LD78(2) 78 AC85～265 66V >0.95 >89%
4 ECO650LD85(2) 85 AC85～265 66V >0.95 >89%
5 ECO650LD90(4) 90 AC85～265 66V >0.95 >89%
Optical parameter:
Item Model
LED
Source type